
Project #9100.00 Addendum #02 Page 1 of 1 

 

                                            

Addendum #02 for RFB #910000-01 

 

Project Name: Iowa Veterans Cemetery Columbaria Expansion 

DAS RFB #: 910000-01 

DAS Project #:  9100.00 

Date: 3/23/2020  

Addendum #2: 

• Cover Page – Table of Contents, Clarifications and Questions (1 page) 
 

Bids Due: April 2nd, 2020 at 2:00 PM 

Clarifications: 

1. Public Bid Opening Date Changed 
a. The bid date has been moved to April 2nd, 2020 at 2:00 PM  

i. Due to the current COVID-19 virus, there may be changes to the bid opening. 
Any changes will be issued via a final addendum on March 30th, 2020.  

2. Bid Package #3 is responsible to provide and install the precast columbarium structures.  
a. Reference 01 1200 Contract Summary. Section 1.09.C.1.f 

i. ADD: ‘f. Division 03 4550 – Precast Concrete Columbarium Units’ 
3. Columbarium lettering shall be metal plates as shown on detail B4/A101 

a. Reference E3/A101 
i. REVISE the lower Cast Stone note: ‘CAST STONE W/ 2” METAL NUMBERS 

AND LETTERS, MATCH EXISTING’ in lieu of 2” carved, black painted. 
 

Questions: 

Q1: For alternate #3, who is to supply the concrete for the additional paving? 

A1: Bid Package #2 is responsible for additional paving. Bid Package #1 is responsible for all 
earthwork and subgrade at the additional parking area. 

 


